W| ng H ua I I 8 $ Shredded Beef with String Beans Szechuan Style $7.85

B - B- Q Spare Ribs $8.95
Phone:718- - .
one:718-852-6287 ect Toryald 6415 Chicken

Address:351 Smith StBrooklyn , NY , 11231-4663

$8.95 Boneless Chicken $7.65
Site: http://718-852-6287.chinesemenu.com '

Boneless Spare Ribs

Et Cold or Warm Noodles with Sesame Sauce $3.45 Chicken Hunan Style $7.65
Crab Rangoon - Cheese Wonton $3.75 Chicken Wings in Garlic Sauce $4.70
Crispy Spring Roll $1.00 Chicken with Aimond Ding $7.65
All Day Special Combination Platter For 2 $ Chicken with Black Bean Sauce $7.65
Barbecued Spare Ribs or Boneless $6.60 Fried Dumplings $4.30 Chicken with Broccoli $7.65
Beef or Pork or Chicken with Broccoli $6.20 Fried Squid $3.95 Chicken with Cashew Nuts $7.65
Chicken or Beef with Mixed Veg $6.20 Fried Wonton $3.00 Chicken with Chinese Vegetable $7.65
Chicken or Beef with String Bean $6.20 L $ Chicken with Eggplant with Garlic Sc $7.65
Chicken or Pork Chow Mein $5.60 Pu Pu Platter $9.75 Chicken with Garlic Sauce $7.65
Chicken or Pork with Garlic Sauce $6.20 Roast Pork $8.25 Chicken with Mixed Vegetables $7.65
Chicken with Cashew Nuts $6.20 Roast Pork Roll $1.10 Chicken with Pepper and Tomato $7.65
Chicken with Mushroom $6.20 Shrimp Roll $1.20 Chicken with Snow Peas $7.65
Curry Beef or Chicken $6.20 Steamed Dumplings $4.10 Chicken with String Bean Szechuan Style $7.65
General Tso's Chicken $6.50 Szechuan Wonton $3.35 Chicken with String Beans $7.65
Hunan Chicken $6.20 Vegetable Dumpling $4.05 Curry Chicken $7.65
Kung Po Chicken 4 $6.20 Vegetable Spring Roll $1.00 Kung Po Chicken $7.65
Moo Goo Gai Pan $6.20 Lemon Chicken $7.65
Orange Chicken $6.50 Beef Moo Goo Gai Pan $7.65
Pepper Steak with Onion $6.20 Beef with Bean Curd $7.85 Mu Shu Chicken $7.65
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young $5.70 Beef with Bean Sprouts $7.85 Order $
Roast Pork or Chicken Lo Mein $!.70 Beef with Broccoli $7.85 Qt $
Roast Pork with Bean Sprout $5.15 Beef with Chinese Vegetables $7.85 Shredded Chicken Szechuan Style $7.65
Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables $5.90 Beef with Eggplant in Garlic Sauce $7.85 Chop S
Sesamelehi Lo #6'50' Beef with Garlic Sauce $7.85 0p ouey
Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein $5.90 Beef with Mixed Vegetables $7.85 Beef Chop Suey $6.50
Shrimp with Broccoli $6.95 Beef with Mushroom $7.85 Chicken C.hOD Suey $6.50
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce $6.95 Beef with Oyster Sauce $7.85 Fresh Shrimp Chop Suey $6.75
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce ‘% 1 $6.95 Beef with Snow Peas $7.85 House Special Chop Suey $7.00
Spare Ribs with Garlic Sauce . $5.85 Beef with String Beans $7.85 B $9.00
~ Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken $5.85 Kung Po Beef $7.85 Rl IR $6.50
Szechuan Chicken or Beef $6.20 Mu Shu Beef $7.85 Vegetable Chop Suey $5.25
’ - - o s Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles
Appetizers y Pepper Steak with Onion $7.85 . .
10 $ Pepper Steak with Tomato $7.85 House Spe.mal Chow Fun or Spln-ach Noodles $6.25
Pork or Chicken Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles $5.25
i v % s Shrimp or Beef Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles $5.75

4 $ Shredded Beef Szechuan Style $7.85


http://718-852-6287.chinesemenu.com
http://718-852-6287.chinesemenu.com

Vegetable Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles $4.50 House Special Fried Rice $7.30 Sliced Chicken with Scallion $7.25

. Lobster Meat Fried Rice $9.00 ]

Chow Mein Plain Fried Rice $3.20 Lo Mein
Beef Chow Mein $7.20 Vegetable Fried Rice $4.40 Beef Lo Mein $6.70
Chicken Chow Mein $6.20 Chicken Lo Mein $6.35
House Special Chow Mein $7.75 House Specialties Fresh Shrimp Lo Mein $7.10
Lobster Meat Chow Mein $8.90 Sliced Pork with Scallion $7.25 House Special Lo Mein $7.30
Roast Pork Chow Mein $6.20 Subgum Wonton $11.50 Lobster Meat Lo Mein $9.00
Shrimp Chow Mein $7.75 Tai Cien Chicken $7.95 Roast Pork Lo Mein $6.25
Vegetable Chow Mein $4.60 Triple Delight $7.95 Vegetable Lo Mein $4.95

] Triple Shredded $7.95
Dinner For One Tung Ting Shrimp $9.25 New Items

B - B - Q Boneless Spareribs $6.90 Wonderful Chicken $7.95 New Items with Calamari $9.75
B - B - Q Boneless Spareribs. $6.90 Beef and Scallops $9.30 New Items with Chicken, Pork or Beef $8.50
B - B - Q Boneless Spareribs.. $6.90 Butterfly Shrimp $9.25 New Items with Shrimp $9.75
Beef with Broccoli $6.90 Chicken and Beef Szechuan Style $7.95 Sauteed Spinach or Chinese Broccoli $6.50
Chicken Chow Mein $6.90 Dragon and Phonenix $9.75
Chicken with Broccoli $6.90 Four Seasons $8.95 Pork
Chicken with Garlic Sauce $6.90 N . $7.85 Double Sauteed Sliced Pork $7.50
Fried Crab Meat L $6.90 General Tso's Shrimp $9.75 Mu Shu Pork $7.50
Fried Sea Scallops $6.90 Governor's Beef or Chicken Kew $8.50 Order ] ) ) N
Fried Sea Scallops. $6.90 Green Jade Scallops $9.50 Pork with Eggplant with Garlic Sauce $7.50
General Tso's Chicken $6.90 Happy Family $10.50 Pork with Mi)fed Vegetable $7.50
Moo Goo Gai Pan $6190 Hong Kong Five Taste Shrimp $0.75 Pork with String Beans Szechuan Style $7.50
Pepper Steak $£.90 Hot and Spicy Shrimp with Ginger Sauce $8.95 ot . ) N
Roast Pork ChowaticE $6.90 House Crispy Noodles e Roast Pork w!th Almond Ding $7.50
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce $6.90 Hunan Triple . Roast Pork with Black Bean Sauce $7.50
Spareribs with Garlic Sauce j6.90 e o Gai $7.95 Roast Pork with Broccoli $7.50
String Beans with Pork and Garlic S 6.90 BBREClicn B - B - O Beef or Chicken $8.25 Roast Pork with Chin.ese Vegetable $7.50
Sweet ahdiSOUrCHICEER $6.90 BBzl Crispy Shrimp e Roast Pork with Garlic Sauce $7.50
) Roast Pork with Mushroom $7.50
Egg Foo Young . S $7.95 Roast Pork with Oyster Sauce $7.50
Beef Egg Foo Young ﬁm : $5.65 S;fci II\:/IIZ\t/;rl Beef ig;z Roast Pork with Pepper and Onions $7.50
_ Chicken Egg Foo Young kal $5.65 Pineapple Chicken $7'75 Roast Pork with Snow Peas $7.50
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young $5.00 S $9'25 Shredded Pork Garlic Sauce $7.50
S_hrimp Egg Foo Young $6.00 NN $10.75 Shredded Pork Szechuan Style $7.50
Vegetable Egg Foo Young g $4.80 ot i Delert $9:50 Shredded Pork with Peking Sauce $7.50
| . ] Shredded Pork with String Beans $7.50
Fried Rice o= ame Chicken or Beef $7.95 Special Ribs in Garlic Sauce $7.50
Choice Beef or Shrimp $6.75 Shrimp and Chicken with Broccoli $8.50

Choice Chicken or Pork $5.25 Shrimp and Pork Hunan Style $8.75 RiCG Noodles



Beef or Shrimp Mei Fun
Chicken or Pork Mein Fun
House Special Mei Fun
Singapore Mei Fun
Vegetable Mei Fun

Seafood

Sid

Baby Shrimp Szechuan Style
Baby Shrimp with Cashew Nuts
Baby Shrimp with Chili Sauce
Baby Shrimp with Mushrooms
Chicken and Shrimp Combination
Kung Po Shrimp

Lobster Contonese Style
Lobster Sauce

Lobster with Garlic Sauce

Mu Shu Shrimp

Order

Qt

Shrimp Hunan Style

Shrimp in Garlic Sauce

Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce
Shrimp with Broccoli

Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables
Shrimp with Curry Sauce
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Shrimp with Oyster Sauce
Shrimp with Snow Peas

Squid with Black Bean Sauce
Squid with Broccoli

e Order

Brown Rice

Can

Fortune Cookies or Crispy Noodles
Pineapple Chunks

Qt

Snapple

Soda

Nem

$5.75
$5.25
$6.25
$6.25
$4.50

$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10

$4.00

$9.10

$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
:11.10
$9.10
$9.10

29.10_
9.10

$8.70
$8.70

$1.75

$0.25
$1.00

$1.25
$1.00

White Rice

Soups
Bean Curd with Vegetable Soup

Chicken Noodles Soup

Chicken or Pork Yat Gaw Mein

Chicken Rice Soup
Egg Drop Soup

Hot and Sour Soup
House Special Soup
Miso Soup

Qt

Seafood Vegetable Soup
Seaweed Soup
Tomato Egg Drop Soup
Wonton Egg Drop Soup
Wonton Soup

Specialties

Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice
Chicken Nugget

French Fries

Fried Baby Shrimp - 16
Fried Chicken

Fried Chicken Wings - 4
Fried Crab Stick - 4
Fried Fish

Fried Green Banana
Fried Jumbo Shrimp - 5
Fried Rib Tips

Fried Scallop - 10

Fried Squid - Calamari
Plain

Seafood Combine

Sweet and Sour

Order

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Sweet and Sour Delight
Sweet and Sour Pork

$1.50

$3.50
$2.35
$3.35
$2.35
$2.10
$2.85
$4.35
$3.05

$4.85
$3.05
$2.70
$2.80
$2.35

$5.35
$1.35
$5.60
$4.70
$4.60
$4.70
$4.70
$1.75
$5.65
$4.70
$5.35
$5.75

$6.00

$7.00
$8.25
$7.25

Sweet and Sour Ribs
Sweet and Sour Shrimp

Vegetables

Bean Curd Country Style

Bean Curd with Garlic Sauce
Bean Curd with Szechuan Style
Broccoli with Garlic Sauce
Buddhist Delight

Eggplant with Garlic Sauce
Green Jade Vegetable

Mixed Vegetables

Mu Shu Vegetables

Sauteed Bean Sprouts with Ginger and Scallion
Sauteed Broccoli

Sauteed String Beans

Weight Watch Section

Qt

Steamed Bean Curd with Mixed Vege
Steamed Beef with Mixed Vegetable
Steamed Chicken or Beef with Broccoli
Steamed Chicken with Mixed Veg
Steamed Pork with Mixed Vegetable
Steamed Shrimp with Broccoli
Steamed Shrimp with Mixed Veg

$6.75
$9.10

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.60
$5.50
$5.60
$5.05
$5.50
$5.50

$7.20
$7.80
$8.10
$7.80
$7.55
$9.35
$9.35



