Wing Hua Iii		8	\$	Shredded Beef with String Beans Szechuan Style	\$7.85
Phone:718-852-6287		B - B - Q Spare Ribs	\$8.95	Objete	
Address:351 Smith StBrooklyn , NY , 11231-4663		Beef Teriyaki	\$4.15	Chicken	.
Site: http://718-852-6287.chinesemenu.com		Boneless Spare Ribs	\$8.95	Boneless Chicken	\$7.65
Fax:		Cold or Warm Noodles with Sesame Sauce	\$3.45	Chicken Hunan Style	\$7.65
		Crab Rangoon - Cheese Wonton	\$3.75	Chicken Wings in Garlic Sauce	\$4.70
		Crispy Spring Roll	\$1.00	Chicken with Almond Ding	\$7.65
All Day Special Combination Platter		For 2	\$	Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$7.65
Barbecued Spare Ribs or Boneless	\$6.60	Fried Dumplings	\$4.30	Chicken with Broccoli	\$7.65
Beef or Pork or Chicken with Broccoli	\$6.20	Fried Squid	\$3.95	Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$7.65
Chicken or Beef with Mixed Veg	\$6.20	Fried Wonton	\$3.00	Chicken with Chinese Vegetable	\$7.65
Chicken or Beef with String Bean	\$6.20	L	\$	Chicken with Eggplant with Garlic Sc	\$7.65
Chicken or Pork Chow Mein	\$5.60	Pu Pu Platter	\$9.75	Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$7.65
Chicken or Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$6.20	Roast Pork	\$8.25	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$7.65
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$6.20	Roast Pork Roll	\$1.10	Chicken with Pepper and Tomato	\$7.65
Chicken with Mushroom	\$6.20	Shrimp Roll	\$1.20	Chicken with Snow Peas	\$7.65
Curry Beef or Chicken	\$6.20	Steamed Dumplings	\$4.10	Chicken with String Bean Szechuan Style	\$7.65
General Tso's Chicken	\$6.50	Szechuan Wonton	\$3.35	Chicken with String Beans	\$7.65
Hunan Chicken	\$6.20	Vegetable Dumpling	\$4.05	Curry Chicken	\$7.65
Kung Po Chicken	\$6.20	Vegetable Spring Roll	\$1.00	Kung Po Chicken	\$7.65
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$6.20	regettate epinion ren	*****	Lemon Chicken	\$7.65
Orange Chicken	\$6.50	Beef		Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$7.65
Pepper Steak with Onion	\$6.20	Beef with Bean Curd	\$7.85	Mu Shu Chicken	\$7.65
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	\$5.70	Beef with Bean Sprouts	\$7.85	Order	\$
Roast Pork or Chicken Lo Mein	\$5.70	Beef with Broccoli	\$7.85	Qt	\$
Roast Pork with Bean Sprout	\$5.15	Beef with Chinese Vegetables	\$7.85	Shredded Chicken Szechuan Style	\$7.65
Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetables	\$5.90	Beef with Eggplant in Garlic Sauce	\$7.85		
Sesame Chicken	\$6.50	Beef with Garlic Sauce	\$7.85	Chop Suey	
Shrimp or Beef Chow Mein	\$5.90	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$7.85	Beef Chop Suey	\$6.50
Shrimp with Broccoli	\$6.95	Beef with Mushroom	\$7.85	Chicken Chop Suey	\$6.50
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce	\$6.95	Beef with Oyster Sauce	\$7.85	Fresh Shrimp Chop Suey	\$6.75
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$6.95	Beef with Snow Peas	\$7.85	House Special Chop Suey	\$7.00
Spare Ribs with Garlic Sauce	\$5.85	Beef with String Beans	\$7.85	Lobster Chop Suey	\$9.00
Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken	\$5.85	Kung Po Beef	\$7.85	Roast Pork Chop Suey	\$6.50
	\$6.20	Mu Shu Beef	\$7.85	Vegetable Chop Suey	\$5.25
Szechuan Chicken or Beef	φ0.20	Order	\$	Olassia Fire an Coria dala Manadia	
Appetizers		Pepper Steak with Onion	\$7.85	Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles	
10	\$	Pepper Steak with Tomato	\$7.85	House Special Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles	\$6.25
12	\$	Qt	\$	Pork or Chicken Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles	\$5.25
4	\$	Shredded Beef Szechuan Style	\$7.85	Shrimp or Beef Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles	\$5.75
The state of the s	200		Ţ 00		

Vegetable Chow Fun or Spinach Noodles	\$4.50	House Special Fried Rice	\$7.30	Sliced Chicken with Scallion	\$7.2
Ola avv. Marina		Lobster Meat Fried Rice	\$9.00	La Main	
Chow Mein	.	Plain Fried Rice	\$3.20	Lo Mein	
Beef Chow Mein	\$7.20	Vegetable Fried Rice	\$4.40	Beef Lo Mein	\$6.7
Chicken Chow Mein	\$6.20			Chicken Lo Mein	\$6.3
House Special Chow Mein	\$7.75	House Specialties		Fresh Shrimp Lo Mein	\$7.1
Lobster Meat Chow Mein	\$8.90	Sliced Pork with Scallion	\$7.25	House Special Lo Mein	\$7.3
Roast Pork Chow Mein	\$6.20	Subgum Wonton	\$11.50	Lobster Meat Lo Mein	\$9.0
Shrimp Chow Mein	\$7.75	Tai Cien Chicken	\$7.95	Roast Pork Lo Mein	\$6.2
Vegetable Chow Mein	\$4.60	Triple Delight	\$7.95	Vegetable Lo Mein	\$4.9
Discour For One		Triple Shredded	\$7.95	Navy Itanaa	
Dinner For One		Tung Ting Shrimp	\$9.25	New Items	
B - B - Q Boneless Spareribs	\$6.90	Wonderful Chicken	\$7.95	New Items with Calamari	\$9.7
B - B - Q Boneless Spareribs.	\$6.90	Beef and Scallops	\$9.30	New Items with Chicken, Pork or Beef	\$8.5
B - B - Q Boneless Spareribs	\$6.90	Butterfly Shrimp	\$9.25	New Items with Shrimp	\$9.7
Beef with Broccoli	\$6.90	Chicken and Beef Szechuan Style	\$7.95	Sauteed Spinach or Chinese Broccoli	\$6.5
Chicken Chow Mein	\$6.90	Dragon and Phonenix	\$9.75	Doule	
Chicken with Broccoli	\$6.90	Four Seasons	\$8.95	Pork	
Chicken with Garlic Sauce	\$6.90	General Tso's Chicken	\$7.85	Double Sauteed Sliced Pork	\$7.5
Fried Crab Meat	\$6.90	General Tso's Shrimp	\$9.75	Mu Shu Pork	\$7.5
Fried Sea Scallops	\$6.90	Governor's Beef or Chicken Kew	\$8.50	Order	
Fried Sea Scallops.	\$6.90	Green Jade Scallops	\$9.50	Pork with Eggplant with Garlic Sauce	\$7.5
General Tso's Chicken	\$6.90	Happy Family	\$10.50	Pork with Mixed Vegetable	\$7.5
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$6.90	Hong Kong Five Taste Shrimp	\$9.75	Pork with String Beans Szechuan Style	\$7.5
Pepper Steak	\$6.90	Hot and Spicy Shrimp with Ginger Sauce	\$8.95	Qt	
Roast Pork Chow Mein	\$6.90	House Crispy Noodles	\$8.50	Roast Pork with Almond Ding	\$7.5
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$6.90	Hunan Triple	\$8.55	Roast Pork with Black Bean Sauce	\$7.5
Spareribs with Garlic Sauce	\$6.90	Kon Chon Gai	\$7.95	Roast Pork with Broccoli	\$7.5
String Beans with Pork and Garlic S	\$6.90		\$8.25	Roast Pork with Chinese Vegetable	\$7.5
Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$6.90	Mangalian Oriany Shring		Roast Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$7.5
		Mongolian Crispy Shrimp	\$9.75	Roast Pork with Mushroom	\$7.5
Egg Foo Young		Orange Chicken	\$7.95	Roast Pork with Oyster Sauce	\$7.5
Beef Egg Foo Young	\$5.65	Orange Flavor Beef	\$8.75	Roast Pork with Pepper and Onions	\$7.5
Chicken Egg Foo Young	\$5.65	Perfect Match	\$9.50	Roast Pork with Snow Peas	\$7.5
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young	\$5.00	Pineapple Chicken	\$7.75	Shredded Pork Garlic Sauce	\$7.5
Shrimp Egg Foo Young	\$6.00	Scallop with Garlic Sauce	\$9.25	Shredded Pork Szechuan Style	\$7.5
Vegetable Egg Foo Young	\$4.80	Seafood Combination	\$10.75	Shredded Pork with Peking Sauce	\$7.5
		Seafood Twin Delight	\$9.50	Shredded Pork with String Beans	\$7.5
Fried Rice		Sesame Chicken or Beef	\$7.95	Special Ribs in Garlic Sauce	\$7.5
Choice Beef or Shrimp	\$6.75	Shrimp and Chicken with Broccoli	\$8.50	Special Salite Sauce	41.0
Choice Chicken or Pork	\$5.25	Shrimp and Pork Hunan Style	\$8.75	Rice Noodles	

Beef or Shrimp Mei Fun	\$5.75	White Rice	\$1.50	Sweet and Sour Ribs	\$6.75
Chicken or Pork Mein Fun	\$5.25			Sweet and Sour Shrimp	\$9.10
House Special Mei Fun	\$6.25	Soups			
Singapore Mei Fun	\$6.25	Bean Curd with Vegetable Soup	\$3.50	Vegetables	
Vegetable Mei Fun	\$4.50	Chicken Noodles Soup	\$2.35	Bean Curd Country Style	\$5.50
		Chicken or Pork Yat Gaw Mein	\$3.35	Bean Curd with Garlic Sauce	\$5.50
Seafood		Chicken Rice Soup	\$2.35	Bean Curd with Szechuan Style	\$5.50
Baby Shrimp Szechuan Style	\$9.10	Egg Drop Soup	\$2.10	Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	\$5.50
Baby Shrimp with Cashew Nuts	\$9.10	Hot and Sour Soup	\$2.85	Buddhist Delight	\$5.50
Baby Shrimp with Chili Sauce	\$9.10	House Special Soup	\$4.35	Eggplant with Garlic Sauce	\$5.50
Baby Shrimp with Mushrooms	\$9.10	Miso Soup	\$3.05	Green Jade Vegetable	\$5.60
Chicken and Shrimp Combination	\$9.10	Qt	\$	Mixed Vegetables	\$5.50
Kung Po Shrimp	\$9.10	Seafood Vegetable Soup	\$4.85	Mu Shu Vegetables	\$5.60
Lobster Contonese Style	\$	Seaweed Soup	\$3.05	Sauteed Bean Sprouts with Ginger and Scallion	\$5.05
Lobster Sauce	\$4.00	Tomato Egg Drop Soup	\$2.70	Sauteed Broccoli	\$5.50
Lobster with Garlic Sauce	\$	Wonton Egg Drop Soup	\$2.80	Sauteed String Beans	\$5.50
Mu Shu Shrimp	\$9.10	Wonton Soup	\$2.35	Maidet Matala Castian	
Order	\$	Considition		Weight Watch Section	
Qt	\$	Specialties		Qt	\$
Shrimp Hunan Style	\$9.10	Beef or Shrimp Fried Rice	\$	Steamed Bean Curd with Mixed Vege	\$7.20
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce	\$9.10	Chicken Nugget	\$5.35	Steamed Beef with Mixed Vegetable	\$7.80
Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce	\$9.10	French Fries	\$1.35	Steamed Chicken or Beef with Broccoli	\$8.10
Shrimp with Broccoli	\$9.10	Fried Baby Shrimp - 16	\$5.60	Steamed Chicken with Mixed Veg	\$7.80
Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables	\$9.10	Fried Chicken	\$4.70	Steamed Pork with Mixed Vegetable	\$7.55
Shrimp with Curry Sauce	\$9.10	Fried Chicken Wings - 4	\$4.60	Steamed Shrimp with Broccoli	\$9.35
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$9.10	Fried Crab Stick - 4	\$4.70	Steamed Shrimp with Mixed Veg	\$9.35
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	\$9.10	Fried Fish	\$4.70		
Shrimp with Oyster Sauce	\$9.10	Fried Green Banana	\$1.75		
Shrimp with Snow Peas	\$9.10	Fried Jumbo Shrimp - 5	\$5.65		
Squid with Black Bean Sauce	\$8.70	Fried Rib Tips	\$4.70		
Squid with Broccoli	\$8.70	Fried Scallop - 10	\$5.35		
The state of the s		Fried Squid - Calamari	\$5.75		
Side Order	STATE OF THE PARTY	Plain	\$		
Brown Rice	\$1.75	Seafood Combine	\$6.00		
Can	\$	Curact and Cour			
Fortune Cookies or Crispy Noodles	\$0.25	Sweet and Sour	•		
Pineapple Chunks	\$1.00	Order	\$		
Qt	\$	Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$7.00		
Snapple	\$1.25	Sweet and Sour Delight	\$8.25		
Soda	\$1.00	Sweet and Sour Pork	\$7.25		